
TRANSFINDER  Page 1   
(82.102 From Sheridan - Bilingual - Blue Bus)

       04/11/2024

TRIP ID 82.102 From Sheridan - Bilingual - Blue Bus     
 
 

 Stop Description City Approximate Stop Time

 Sheridan Elementary School (S 15th St)(082) Sheboygan 3:01 PM  

 835 N Evans St Sheboygan 3:13 PM  

 N 38th St & S Service Rd Sheboygan 3:15 PM  

 Kohler Memorial Dr & N 28th St Sheboygan 3:19 PM  

 1549 N 25th St Sheboygan 3:21 PM  

 N 25th St & Saemann Ave Sheboygan 3:22 PM  

 Geele Ave & N 29th St Sheboygan 3:24 PM  

 N 36th St & Saemann Ave Sheboygan 3:26 PM  

 Main Ave & N 34th St Sheboygan 3:28 PM  

 Main Ave & N 22nd St Sheboygan 3:30 PM  

 2524 N 19th St Sheboygan 3:32 PM  

 Geele Ave & N 20th St Sheboygan 3:34 PM  

 Garfield Ave & N 19th St Sheboygan 3:36 PM  

 N 17th St & Cambridge Ave Sheboygan 3:37 PM  

 N 15th St & Superior Ave Sheboygan 3:38 PM  

 N 17th St & Huron Ave Sheboygan 3:39 PM  

 Michigan Ave & N 14th St Sheboygan 3:41 PM  

 N 15th St & Lenz Ct Sheboygan 3:43 PM  

 Main Ave & N 13th St Sheboygan 3:45 PM  

 N 15th St & Main Ave Sheboygan 3:45 PM  

 Logan Ave & N 13th St Sheboygan 3:46 PM  

 N 13th St & Geele Ave Sheboygan 3:46 PM  

 Logan Ave & N 11th St Sheboygan 3:47 PM  

 2505 N 12th St Sheboygan 3:50 PM  



TRANSFINDER  Page 2   
(82.102 From Sheridan - Bilingual - Blue Bus)

 N 10th St & Grand Ave Sheboygan 3:54 PM  

 3515 N 10th St - Lakeview Village Sheboygan 3:56 PM  

 3804 State Hwy 42 (Do Not Cross) Sheboygan Town 4:05 PM  

 2937 Enterprise Dr - Apt Drive Sheboygan Town 4:10 PM  

 647 Westview St Cleveland 4:23 PM  
         
 


